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OEM Reference

CITROEN
CITROEN
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT

424741
424745
424747
424741
424745

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH

OoMC

PEX
METELLI
METELLI
VALEO
VALEO

ATE

A.B.S.
SEBRO
BENDIX
JURID

JURID

CIFAM
ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
REMSA
REMSA

LPR

KAWE
TRISCAN
HELLA
HELLA
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
BORG & BECK
QUINTON HAZELL
DELPHI
DELPHI

TRW

TRW

Brake ENGINEERING
FERODO

0986477124
0986477124
100719
150190
180246
180246
237097
237097
24022030131
2511S

305242
329245B
329245J
329245J
700246
711900
711900
711900
711900
7D0472
7D0472
812010214
8DT355300731
8DT355300731
8DT355300731
8DT355300731
94028200
94028200
BBR7138
BDR459
BF392

BF392
DB4220
DB4220
DR962232
FDR329245
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